
PTO BOARD 2017-2018 
 
Co-Presidents Jean Heusel 

Stefanie 
Litteken 

jheusel06@gmail.com 
slitteken@a-cc.com 

Vice President Open  
Treasurer Jayne  Howard Jaynehoward7401@gmail.com 
Secretary Kathleen 

Matheny 
mathkathleen@gmail.com 

Director of 
Communications 

Manu Paruchuri Manu_paruchuri@yahoo.com 

After Prom Angela Pompian Adowson@yahoo.com 

Beautification Day Michael 
Stemmler 

mikestem@aol.com 

Bonfire Celeste Gillette 
Stephanie 
Brown 

circusmommy@hotmail.com 
zetcher@aol.com 

Buzz Book Erin Shuver eschuver@yahoo.com 
Committee Staffing Susan Kronemer susanlk@swbell.net 
Freshman Finals 
Fiesta 

Bonnie Mann? bkottler@express-scripts.com 

Funds for 
Excellence 

Sarah Bernard sarahbernard@gmail.com 

Open House Open  

9th Grade Parent 
Connections 

Gina Nakis 
Rula Winings 

gnakis@charter.net 
rmwinings@gmail.com 

10th Grade Parent 
Connections 

 Lois Stemmler 
Lori Anderson 

Lois.stemmler@gmail.com 
Lori.anderson2526@gmail.com 

11th Grade Parent 
Connections 

Flora Dulle 
Karen Sher 

floradulle@gmail.com 
Karensher.htja@yahoo.com 

12th Grade Parent 
Connections 

Gina Nakis 
DeAnn 
Bingaman 

gnakis@charter.net 
deannbingaman@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation Susie Rubin 
Becky Goldstein 

dsrubin@swbell.net 
walshstl@charter.net  

YES Open  
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